In
d
u
s
t
r
ia
l

Weight Net 12 kg (26.4 lb)
Power Supply Options
Ordering Information
Model Number Color Backplane Power Supply
NS-610B-14S7U-350 Black HPCI-14S7U APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-610W-14S12U-460 Beige HPCI-14S12U APS-946XA-EPS12
NS-610W-10E5-350 Beige EBP-10E5 APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-610W-13E4-350 Beige EBP-13E4 APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-610AM-350 Black - APS-935XA-EPS12
NS-610MBW-350 Beige - APS-935XA-EPS12
Model Number Watt Input Range
Output (Max.)
+5 V +3.3 V +12 V1 +12 V2 -12 V -5 V +5 Vsb
APS930XA-ATX12 300 W Unversal 16 A 19 A 17 A 17 A 0.5 A 0.3 A 3 A